
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
60 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

61 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 100.000 EA 630.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

62 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 10.000 EA 5.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

63 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 60.000 EA 86.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

64 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 15.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

65 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

66 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight

Total Volume 0.464 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
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Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
67 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

68 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 120.000 EA 769.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

69 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 20.000 EA 10.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

70 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

71 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

72 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

73 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 3.000 EA 0.990 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

74 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

75 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 20.000 EA 12.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

76 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

77 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

78 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 60.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

79 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 144.000 EA 1,098.720 KG 0.024 CBM 0.000 EA 144.000 EA

80 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

81 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

82 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
83 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

84 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

85 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

86 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

87 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

88 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 200.000 EA 1,616.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

89 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

90 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

91 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

92 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

93 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

94 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

95 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 60.000 EA 448.800 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

96 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

163 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

164 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 100.000 EA 630.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
165 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 10.000 EA 5.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

166 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 60.000 EA 86.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

167 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 15.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

168 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

169 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

170 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

171 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 120.000 EA 769.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

172 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 20.000 EA 10.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

173 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

174 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

175 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

176 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 3.000 EA 0.990 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

177 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

178 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 20.000 EA 12.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

179 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

180 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
181 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 60.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

182 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 144.000 EA 1,098.720 KG 0.024 CBM 0.000 EA 144.000 EA

183 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

184 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

185 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

186 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

187 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

188 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

189 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

190 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

191 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 200.000 EA 1,616.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

192 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

193 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

194 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

195 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

196 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
197 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

198 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 60.000 EA 448.800 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

199 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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